
SUS304 Heavy Duty Ultrasonic Cleaner 360L With 9000W Heating Power - JP-
720G

Basic Information

Product Specification

1000*600*600mm

3600W

360L

9000W

28/40KHz

SUS304

JP-720G

1-99hours

SUS304 Heavy Duty Ultrasonic Cleaner, 
Heavy duty Ultrasonic cleaner 360L, 
Heavy Duty Industrial Ultrasonic Washing
Machine
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Tank Size:

Ultrasonic Power:

Capacity:

Heating Power:

Frequency:

Material:

Model:

Timer:

Highlight:
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Product Description

Product Description:
The JP-720G Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner provides an extremely effective, automated cleaning solution for industrial and automotive
applications. With a capacity of 360L, this industrial cleaning machine utilizes ultrasonic frequency of 28/40KHz and features a large tank
size of 1000*600*600mm, constructed of SUS304 material for superior durability and corrosion resistance. The JP-720G Industrial
Ultrasonic Cleaner is ideal for industrial and automotive applications, offering outstanding performance and superior cleaning power in a
single, compact machine. This reliable, automated cleaning machine is designed for maximum efficiency with minimal maintenance
requirements, making it an ideal choice for industrial and automotive cleaning applications.
 

Features:
Ultrasonic cleaner: Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine
Frequency: 28/40KHz
Tank Size: 1000*600*600mm
Material: SUS304
Capacity: 360L
Model: JP-720G
Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine: Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine
Dry Cleaning Machine: Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine
 

Technical Parameters:

Parameter Value

Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner JP-720G

Heating Power 9000W

Timer 1-99hours

Material SUS304

Tank Size 1000*600*600mm

Capacity 360L

Frequency 28/40KHz

Ultrasonic Power 3600W

 

Applications:
The JP-720G Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine is a powerful and efficient auto parts dry cleaning machine, which is perfect for any industrial
cleaning. This model has a capacity of 360L and a frequency of 28/40KHz, as well as an ultrasonic power of 3600W and a timer of 1-
99hours. With this machine, you can quickly and effectively clean delicate auto parts, such as engine parts, aluminum parts, and other
small objects. This amazing machine is perfect for use in workshops, factories, and other industrial settings, as it has the capability to
effectively and efficiently clean a variety of items.
The JP-720G Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine is a perfect solution for any business that needs to quickly and effectively clean delicate auto
parts. With its powerful 3600W ultrasonic power and a capacity of 360L, this machine can easily and effectively clean a variety of items,
including engine parts, aluminum parts, and other small objects. This machine also features a timer of 1-99hours, allowing you to easily
set the cleaning time for any item.
Whether you are looking for an efficient and reliable auto parts ultrasonic cleaner or a powerful dry cleaning machine, the JP-720G
Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine is the perfect solution. With its high-powered ultrasonic power and large capacity, this machine is perfect for
any industrial setting, allowing you to quickly and effectively clean delicate auto parts. This machine is also perfect for use in workshops,
factories, and other industrial settings, as it has the capability to effectively and efficiently clean a variety of items.
 

Packing and Shipping:
Packaging and Shipping for Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine:
The Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine should be securely packaged in appropriate transport packaging to minimize the risk of damage during
transport. The packaging should be strong enough to protect the Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine from shocks, vibration, compression, and
other environmental conditions that could affect its performance. The packaging should be clearly labeled with the product name, serial
number, weight, and dimensions.
The Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine should be shipped with a reliable shipping company and should be insured for the full value of the
product. The tracking information should be provided to the customer upon shipment.
 

FAQ:
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Q: What is the ultrasonic cleaning machine used for?
A: The ultrasonic cleaning machine is used to generate high frequency sound waves to remove dirt, oil and other contaminants from a
variety of objects.
Q: What materials can the ultrasonic cleaning machine clean?
A: The ultrasonic cleaning machine can clean delicate items such as jewelry, watches, and eyeglasses, as well as hard items such as
tools, medical instruments, and circuit boards.
Q: How long does it take to clean items using an ultrasonic cleaning machine?
A: The cleaning time depends on the size, shape, and material of the item being cleaned. Generally, it takes 1-5 minutes.
Q: Is the ultrasonic cleaning machine safe?
A: Yes, the ultrasonic cleaning machine is safe. It uses a water-based cleaning solution and does not emit any harmful chemicals.
Q: Does the ultrasonic cleaning machine require any special maintenance?
A: Yes. The cleaning solution should be changed regularly and the machine should be inspected for any damage or wear and tear.

 86-755-27094405  info@skymen.cc  skymenultrasonic.com

Floor 1st & 2nd, Building 3, Tanggang Taifeng Industrial Park, Dawangshan Community, Shajing Street, Bao'an
District, Shenzhen

Skymen Technology Corporation Limited
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